
L 2 1/4in x W 2 1/4in x H 3in
L 5 1/8in x W 5 1/8in x H 1in
13ft
Brass
Brass
2.18lbs
IP20
E26

FIXTURE - PHYSICAL  

SKU: BSALT-I-SET-SGL-PD-01-US
FINISH: BRASS

US BASALT SINGLE PENDANT IN 
BRASS

WARRANTY 2 years

EAN 5060400156436

Pendant dimension:
Ceiling rose dimension:	
Cable length:
Materials:
Finish:		
Weight:	
IP rating:	
Base: 	
		

60W
110-120V~
50/60Hz

FIXTURE - ELECTRICAL
Power: 
Voltage:	
Frequency:	

Tala Energy Ltd. 25b Vyner Street, 
London, E2 9DG, United Kingdom

Tala North America Inc. 
C/O LH Frishkoff & Company 

546 5th Avenue, FL 9 
New York NY 10036 

United States 
talalighting.com| hello@tala.co.uk | +1 (240) 724-8111

L 2 1/8in x H 8 5/8in 
T18*
Glass and nickel
Frosted
0.32lbs
40 °C
IP54
5W
0.05 A
110-120V~
50/60Hz
E26

2200K
280 lm
27 W
<5%
360°
LED
95Ra
75
100
90

BULB

ILLUMINATION PER BULB

Bulb dimension:
Glass shape:
Materials:
Glass finish
Weight 
Max. working temp.:
IP rating:	
Power:
Current:
Voltage:
Frequency:
Base:
		

CCT:
Lumens:
Incand equiv: 
Flicker:	
Beam angle:
Light source:
CRI:
R9:
TM30-Rg:
TM30-Rf:


